

Certified Identification for Application for Self Exclusion for Crown Casinos

Applicant's Full Name:	
Authorised Witness Signature:	
Authorised Witness Full Name: _	
Authorised Witness Qualification:	

Privacy Collection Statement: Crown Melbourne collects your personal information for purposes directly related to our functions or activities, including providing responsible gaming services. If you do not provide this information, we may not be able to provide you with these services. Your personal information may be disclosed to related entities, other companies acting on Crown Melbourne's behalf and other casinos, which may include those located overseas. Please refer to Crown Melbourne's privacy policy at www.crownmelbourne.com.au for full details including how you may access your personal information and/or complain about a privacy breach, or contact Crown Melbourne at 8 Whiteman Street, Southbank, Victoria 3006 +61 3 9292 8888.